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01766696/2023� ENGENHO�SABOR�DA�CANA�LTDA M202302141101-AIF 202406217

2021615/2016� MICHAEL�ALBERTO�OLIVEIRA�SOUSA�–�ME M201603177103-AIF 175/2021

11982746/2021 2021032123-AIF 202502052

09073477/2022 J�&�E�AQUICULTURA�LTDA�
202207252-AIF 202504083

03860639/2022 JOSÉ�ERIALDO�SOUSA�DE�ASSIS 202204222-AIF 202405138

05559067/2023 ATAIDE�GOMES�DE�CASTRO
�M202305314701-AIF 202504022

05211567/2023 FRANCISCO�MARTINS�DE�FREITAS
M202305164701-AIF 202504025

05563757/2023 DERMIVALDO�EDUARDO�DA�COSTA M202305314703-AIF 202503313

08575614/2022 L�STIPP�SILVA�KAULING
M202208183103-AIF 202410151

06212940/2023 SHEYLA�HENRIQUE�DE�MORAIS 2023062935-AIF 2025032410

06278718/2021 TRINOS�DERIVADOS�DE�PETRÓLEO�LTDA
202101077-AIF 202412156

03541213/2021 JL�CONSTRUÇÕES�E�SERVIÇOS�LTDA�–�ME 202104183-AIF 2024122715

11489128/2021 F�P�DA�SILVA�CERÂMICA�ME 202112014-AIF 2024122711

06248452/2021 T�J�EMPREENDIMENTOS�IMOBILIÁRIOS�LTDA 202003201-AIF 202412083

01875230/2022 VIBRA�ENERGIA�S.A�
202202252-AIF 202508041

00007190/2024 J�AGUIAR�LUCAS�ME
2021020710-AIF 2025061017

01250493/2022 ELISSANDRO�SILVA�DE�AQUINO M202202033101-AIF 202502201

09086437/2021 MUNICÍPIO�DE�CARIUS
202109163-AIF 2024063039

05267341/2023 JOSÉ�MARTINS�GOMES
202305049-AIF� 2025060614
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00577972/2024 PAULA�QUEIROZ�FROTA� 202105303-AIF 2025061015

04980409/2022 GILSON�SELITO�BERTELLI� M202205033601-AIF 202507281

03034143/2022 M202203224501-AIF 202507251

03149102/2022
VALDEREZ�DA�SILVA�COSTA M202203237002-AIF

202501161

05074302/2021 M202105273101-AIF 202504284

05840285/2021
202106172-AIF

202504308

01636954/2023
202212287-AIF

202505149

08454841/2022 M202208256501-AIF 202505066

06213497/2021
POSTO�B�M�N�PETRÓLEO�LTDA� 202106181-AIF

202504306

05939720/2022 CLARO�S/A� 202111171-AIF 202505026

01950977/2023
UELITO�RAFAEL�DE�SOUZA 202212281-AIF

202505148

10530124/2021 20211029470-AIF 202412164

08370020/2023 DHONATHAN�FELIPE�DA�SILVA M202310057001-AIF 202505301

07337762/2023 JOSÉ�TARCÍZIO�DE�ABREU�FILHO M202308101302-AIF 2025060415

11638255/2021
202111107-AIF

202412161

09022785/2023
C.�MESSAGI�ARRAIS�ME 202311211-AIF

2025060210

05929565/2023 202107141-AIF� 202504235

05612314/2022
202206071-AIF

202504297

06361730/2022
20211029406-AIF

202506126
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FRANCISCO�ANTÔNIO�DANTAS�DA�
COSTA

FRANCISCO�HORLANDO�ALVES�
MORORO
AQUIRAZ�INVESTIMENTOS�TURISTICOS�
S/A
FRANCISCO�CHARLES�FERREIRA�DA�
SILVA
ANTONIO CELIO SIMAO�DO
NASCIMENTO

MARIA�ELIENE�DA�SILVA�
COMBUSTIVEIS�EIRELI

HORIZONTE�AVICOLA�E�INDUSTRIA�S�A�
HAISA

NORCOR�IND.�DE�PREPARAÇÕES�
PIGMENTARIAS�LTDA�ME
NOSSA�SENHORA�DA�MEDALHA�
MILAGROSA�COM.DE�COMB.�LTDA

VALVERDE�ATIVIDADES�TURISTICAS,�
HOTELEIRAS�E�AGRICOLAS�LTDA-ME
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03278936/2020 202004153-AIF� 202506122

05186643/2023� M202305175501-AIF 2025061013

11637933/2021 202111019-AIF 202504028

08965988/2023�
MUNICÍPIO�DE�SANTANA�DO�CARIRI 202311171-AIF

2025060618

08621642/2023 M202310253701-AIF 202506028

05070688/2023
JOSÉ�EVANGELISTA�DE�OLIVEIRA�LIMA 202305153-AIF

202506107

05049700/2023
MINERAÇÃO�BELOCAL�LTDA 202304264-AIF

2025060617

06436317/2023 ARCELINO�DE�SOUSA�LIMA�NETO M202307062301-AIF 2025060916

05252298/2023
��LAIKA�LATICINIO�INDUSTRIAL�LTDA� 202105312-AIF

202506106

00498568/2024 RUBENS�FERREIRA�LACERDA M202402222301-AIF 202506132

06883925/2023
TIAGO�PEREIRA�ROCHA �M202307267001-AIF

2025060912

04324546/2023 PAULO�ROBERTO�SOUSA�QUEIROZ� 2023042820-AIF 2025082810

07257173/2023 ANTONIO�ERIEUDES�TEIXEIRA M202308086101-AIF 2025060418

07155389/2023 JOSÉ�JAIRO�TORRES�DE�ARAUJO�–�ME �M202308097101-AIF 202506056

07155346/2023
JOSÉ�JAIRO�TORRES�DE�ARAUJO�–�ME M202308096101-AIF

202506069

03555206/2021
AQUISA�AQUICULTURA�SAMARIA�LTDA M202104222301-AIF

202504101

57022008101202473 KLABIN�S.A 202102214-AIF 202508218

08875733/2023
202107272-AIF

202509043

57022005817202419
2021052512-AIF

202506171
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MEDEIROS�&�MENDONÇA�PROD.�E�EXP.�
DE�CAMARÃO�LTDA-ME
FRANCISCO�GLEIDSON�DE�OLIVEIRA�
SILVA
L.D�COM.�DE�MATERIAL�DE�
CONSTRUÇÃO�LTDA�

PETRÓLEO�E�LUBRIFICANTES�
NOVARRUSSENSE�LTDA-EPP

MANUEL�CARLOS�SOBRINHO�SERRARIA�
–�ME

A�J�G�DA�SILVA�TAVARES�PROJETOS�&�
CONSTRUÇÕES
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02706725/2022� M202203182302-AIF 202503103

09929754/2022 FRANCISCO�VINICIUS�SOUZA�DE�CASTRO M202210187102-TRM� 6/2025�

07999712/2022 M202208082201-AIF 202508011

10959787/2023
DINAMARCA�FLORINDO�DA�SILVA�ME 202205194-AIF

2025091111

03170812/2023 201806301-AIF 4/2025�

10599452/2022
M202211073101-AIF

2025061318

00333280/2022
PEDRO�FONTENELE�DE�SOUSA�ME 202201069-AIF

2025061316

11136059/2023� MUNICÍPIO�DE�MISSÃO�VELHA 2023072217-AIF 2025061330

04816317/2023
MUNICÍPIO�DE�PEDRA�BRANCA 202305083-AIF

2025061325

08874095/2023 JOSÉ�ARAÚJO�OLIVEIRA �202311105-AIF 202507154

03095710/2021�
202104084-AIF

2024122716

10554210/2021 TIANGUÁ�PETRÓLEO�LTDA 20211029440-AIF 202411224
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J�I�M�COMERCIO�DE�DERIVADOS�DE�
PETRÓLEO�LTDA�-�ME�

FRANCISCO�CHAGAS�RIBEIRO�PONTE�
FILHO

SOBRAL�PRODUTORA�DE�ARTEFATOS�
TEXTEIS�IND.�E�COM.�LTDA
��J�L�INDUSTRIA�E�COMÉRCIO�DE�
CERÂMICA�LTDA

JL�CONSTRUÇÕES�E�SERV.�LTDA�–�ME


